NRANW

Trail LONGO
Classif. Geral Dorsal
12 92 316
22 152 302
32 402 233
42 432 231
52 512 270
62 542 244
72 612 241
82 642 252
92 722 278
102 752 260
112 762 271
122 822 269
132 832 272
142 872 263
152 882 281
162 902 303
172 932 279
182 952 312
192 962 285
202 982 311
212 992 315
222 1002 250
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ECOTRAIL FUNCHAL 2021

23 de outubro de 2021

RESULTADOS FEMININOS

Atleta
Sophie Grant
Sara Rodrigues
Ana Paula Rodrigues
Tania Gaspar
Manuela Pinto
Isabel Camacho
Lisandra Tavares
Rute Camacho
Rosalina Freitas
Carla Pinto
Cristina Ferreira
Silvia Sousa
Amélie Dutheil
Licinia Macedo
Diva Jardim
Merle Kale
Manuela Carrillo
Helga Sveinbjornsdottir
Helma Gunnarsdottir
Ana Baldeante
Andreja Prijatelj
Ana Bela Franco

Nac.
NZL
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
FRA
POR
POR
EST
POR
ISL
ISL
POR
SLO
POR

Ano Nasc.
1983
1993
1967
1976
1983
1978
1978
1980
1967
1980
1979
1985
1993
1975
1967
1975
1960
1966
1967
1979
1988
1979

Escaldo
V35
Sénior
V50
V 45
V35
V40
V40
V40
V50
V40
V40
V35
Sénior
V 45
V50
V 45
V 60
V55
V50
V40
Sénior
V40

30 km / 1640 m D+

Clube
Indiv /fo
GDE
CCDCMF
CMOF
Indiv /fo / MTTR
CDES
APCTT
CDES
CEE-M
CDES
AJS
CPC-M
Indiv /fo
BORDAL
BORDAL
Indiv /fo
CPC-M
Indiv /fo /H
Indiv /fo /SH
Indiv /fo /NFNU
Indiv /fo
CCDCMF

Equipa (nf)

u !

grau dif. 3

Tempo Oficial
3:14:40
3:33:10
4:05:59
4:07:51
4:14:49
4:18:00
4:26:33
4:38:50
4:52:27
4:56:40
4:56:55
5:13:15
5:19:30
5:29:09
5:29:12
5:33:43
5:45:15
6:03:24
6:03:25
6:26:42
6:38:05
6:38:57
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NRANW

Trail LONGO

Classif.

442
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Geral

Dorsal
10 205

20 202

30 204

40 203

50 206

62 208

70 298

82 229

319

210

120 306
130 213
140 217
160 289
170 225
246
207
200 215
210 224
220 235
230 212
240 299
223
239
270 293
282 234
299 226
302 290
310 310
262
230
340 237
350 238
369 314
37¢ 228
382 248
227
240
420 218
440 209
452 222
462 296
470 253
317
236
502 307
520 264
53¢ 301
552 219
562 232
297

256

ECOTRAIL FUNCHAL 2021

Atleta
Alexandre Verissimo
Miguel Ferreira
Silvio Cré
Emanuel Freitas
Fabio Santos
Renato Andrade
Valter Viveiros
Jodo Ribeiro
Fabio Vieira
Davide Fernandes
Miguel F. Gongalves
Luis C. Gomes
José Rui Rodrigues
Afonso S. Gouveia
Duarte D. Nunes
Gongalo Viveiros
Tiago F. Silva
Joaquim Magalhdes
Nelson Neves
Paulo Barreto
Roberto S. Nébrega
Fabio C. Rodrigues
Miguel Nébrega
Hugo Meneses
Daniel Gomes
Elvio Escorcio
José M. Nébrega
José A. Teixeira
Ricky Shah
Vitor M. Rodrigues
Marcio Gomes
Miguel V. Gouveia
Libénio Ornelas
Daniel Capelo
Jodo N. Freitas
Marco Caires
Jodo Basilio
Luis Félix
Pedro D. Gomes
Pedro Gouveia
Dinarte Garcés
Costin Morariu
Paulo Milheiro
Emanuel Rodrigues
Miquelino Camacho
Neil Fulkes
Francisco Luz
Luis andré Nobrega
Jodo M.F. Ornelas
Américo Olival
José Fernandes
Gabriel Silva

23 de outubro de 2021

RESULTADOS MASCULINOS
Nac. Ano Nasc. Escaldo
POR 1984 V35
POR 1980 V40
POR 1984 V35
POR 1977 V40
POR 1987 Sénior
POR 1980 V40
POR 1982 V35
POR 1978 V40
POR 1985 V35
POR 1978 V40
POR 1990 Sénior
POR 1987 Sénior
POR 1972 V 45
POR 2000 sub 23
POR 1978 V40
POR 1977 V40
POR 1986 V35
POR 1978 V40
POR 1975 V45
POR 1978 V40
POR 1979 V40
POR 1987 Sénior
POR 1982 V35
POR 1985 V35
POR 1981 V35
POR 1989 Sénior
POR 1972 V45
POR 1964 V55
GBR 1985 V35
POR 1984 V35
POR 1980 V40
POR 1979 V40
POR 1978 V40
POR 1976 V45
POR 1983 V35
POR 1977 V40
POR 1982 V35
POR 1984 V35
POR 1979 V 40
POR 1989 Sénior
POR 1979 V 40
ROU 1977 V 40
POR 1969 V 50
POR 1974 V 45
POR 1970 V 50
GBR 1971 V 50
POR 1992 Sénior
POR 1981 V 40
POR 1960 V 60
POR 1988 Sénior
POR 1964 V 55
POR 1981 V 40

30 km /1640 m D+

Clube Equipa (nf) Tempo Oficial
CAFH 2:48:09
CDES 2:48:48
ADRAP 2:50:53
APCTT 2:58:03
CNSV 3:06:17
nf Indiv 3:10:48
nf Indiv 3:13:10
Indiv /fo / MTTR 3:13:35
ADCSAS 3:15:31
AJS 3:17:27
CEE-M 3:27:03
LCM-M 3:27:10
CNSV 3:32:23
CPC-M 3:34:06
CDES 3:37:17
MTT 3:38:01
ADRAP 3:40:12
IND-M 3:41:51
CDES 3:42:01
AJS 3:42:55
CNSV 3:45:51
CDMS 3:47:28
CNSV 3:48:35
CPC-M 3:49:26
Indiv /fo 3:50:09
CSM 3:50:35
CDEPC 3:51:18
APCTT 3:51:22
Indiv /fo 3:52:32
ADRAP 3:55:42
CDEPC 3:56:29
CPC-M 3:56:56
APCTT 3:57:31
nf Indiv 3:59:33
CMOF 3:59:35
CMOF 4:01:21
CMOF 4:05:57
Indiv /fo /LM 4:06:35
CNSV 4:07:37
Indiv /fo 4:10:42
IND-M 4:11:07
Indiv /fo /FSA 4:11:26
CMOF 4:12:34
CCDTHF 4:12:42
CCDCMF 4:12:55
Indiv /fo /A80 4:12:55
nf Indiv 4:15:40
Indiv /fo 4:16:28
GRCC 4:18:14
ADNPS 4:18:28
Indiv /fo 4:20:44
CEE-M 4:23:44

u !

grau dif. 3
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Trail LONGO

Classif.
53¢
542
55¢
562
57¢
58¢2
59¢
602
612
622
632
642
652
662
672
682
692
702
712
722
732
742
752
762
772
782
792
802
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NRANW

Geral

632

652

662

672

682

712

732

742

772

782

812

840

852

862

892

940

972

101¢

102¢

Dorsal
274
220
287
216
249
258
313
280
276
304
242
309
266
243
261
300
284
277
268
283
267
286
318
305
275
259
288

292

ECOTRAIL FUNCHAL 2021

23 de outubro de 2021

RESULTADOS MASCULINOS
Atleta Nac. AnoNasc. Escaldo
Flavio Sousa POR 1989 Sénior
Norberto Ribeiro POR 1991 Sénior
Marco Ascensdo POR 1973 V45
André Luis POR 1982 V35
Alexandre Nogueira POR 1979 V40
Ivo Rodrigues POR 1986 V35
Alexandre Pereira POR 1983 V35
Nuno M. Silva POR 1979 V40
J. Manuel Vieira POR 1978 V40
Jesus Vieira POR 1993 Sénior
Filipe Custodio POR 1979 V 40
Marco Fernandes POR 1975 V45
Décio Pinto POR 1976 V45
Roberto Solano POR 1970 V50
Tiago M. Coelho POR 1989 Sénior
Benoit Lacoste FRA 1966 V50
Horacio Rodrigues POR 1961 V 60
Roberto Vieira POR 1976 V 40
Antdnio Ferraz POR 1975 V45
Jodo P. Fernandes POR 1995 Sénior
Daniel Serrao POR 1964 V 55
Fernando Vieira POR 1949 V70
Duarte Berenguer POR 1982 V35
Ernesto Pestana POR 1964 V55
Honorio Teixeira POR 1975 V45
Humberto A. Rodrigues POR 1968 V50
Benjamin Alibar FRA 1962 V 55
Stuart Lockyer GBR 1967 V50

30 km /1640 m D+

Clube
CSIG
CAMAD
CAMAD
CNSV
CMOF
CDI-M
nf
ARCA-M
CDCPM
nf
AJS
nf
APCTT
APCTT
GRCC
Indiv /fo
GDC-M
CDES
CMOF
IND-M
CMOF
ARCA-M
nf
Indiv /fo
CMOF
GRCC
Indiv /fo
Indiv /fo /TRA

ul)
grau dif. 3

Equipa (nf) Tempo Oficial
4:23:53
4:26:21
4:31:46
4:34:17
4:42:43
4:43:16
4:45:08
4:45:14
4:45:23
4:45:39
4:49:28
4:54:27
4:55:57
5:02:40
5:09:35
5:11:17
5:12:00
5:12:31
5:22:12
5:23:49
5:26:37
5:33:07
5:42:23
5:44:30
5:50:36
6:11:59
6:54:35
7:23:56

Indiv

Indiv

Indiv

Indiv
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